CalBank is a financial service provider listed on the Ghana Stock Exchange (GSE) and has been operating in Ghana for 
over 35 years since 1990. Our core mission is to be an innovative and customer-focused bank, delivering bespoke financial 
services and value to our stakeholders. We have a network of thirty-eight (38) banking branches across nine (9) regions and 
two thousand five hundred (2,500) CalBank Agents in all sixteen (16) regions of Ghana and counting.

OUR SERVICES
Our services are grouped into four (4) main categories:

1.	 Corporate Banking: We offer comprehensive banking services to large corporate organizations including project and